
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 2
Veurne 10.11.2024

K.O.L.

Thomas ENGELBEEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : H45
Afstand : 5040m
Tijd : 0:46:00 (9'08"/km)

19/38 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kim JANSEN 0:33:23
2. Nicolas GUILBERT 0:35:05
3. Wannes HENDRICKX 0:35:12

1. 54 00:03:38 371m 9'48"/km
2. 224 00:01:39 00:05:17 156m 10'35"/km
3. 61 00:03:46 00:09:03 394m 9'34"/km
4. 63 00:02:05 00:11:08 66m 31'34"/km
5. 216 00:02:06 00:13:14 291m 7'13"/km
6. 212 00:01:31 00:14:45 211m 7'11"/km
7. 213 00:00:55 00:15:40 116m 7'54"/km
8. 214 00:01:06 00:16:46 73m 15'04"/km
9. 215 00:01:11 00:17:57 60m 19'43"/km

10. 62 00:03:08 00:21:05 416m 7'32"/km
11. 59 00:02:21 00:23:26 302m 7'47"/km
12. 55 00:02:20 00:25:46 196m 11'54"/km
13. 51 00:01:16 00:27:02 192m 6'36"/km
14. 228 00:03:02 00:30:04 373m 8'08"/km
15. 36 00:01:28 00:31:32 120m 12'13"/km
16. 48 00:04:50 00:36:22 372m 13'00"/km
17. 45 00:01:10 00:37:32 148m 7'53"/km
18. 42 00:01:16 00:38:48 169m 7'30"/km
19. 32 00:03:01 00:41:49 395m 7'38"/km
20. 233 00:00:31 00:42:20 73m 7'05"/km
21. 33 00:00:53 00:43:13 84m 10'31"/km
22. 239 00:02:08 00:45:21 215m 9'55"/km
23. 200 00:00:27 00:45:48 72m 6'15"/km
24. 999 00:00:12 00:46:00 42m 4'46"/km
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